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Inventory for 7953-1: Court Jester: 3%

This set inventory has been obtained from LEGO Customer Services replacement parts page.

Important note: We do not control this inventory and cannot currently make changes to it. Use it as
a guide to the contents of the set, or to find out part numbers when requesting replacements.

» View inventory in parts database | from Rebrickable | at BrickLink
» View unique parts | rare parts | all parts
» Download the inventory as a CSV file

Element 1Image Qty Colour Category Design Elementname Element Element Design Design
in sets introduced in insets introduced in
614123 1 Bright System 6141  Round Plate 1X1 219 1994 5838 1990
e Blue
306221 2 Bright System 3062 Round Brick 1X1 346 1994 3282 1980
Red
366621 1 Bright System 3666  Plate 1X6 337 1994 4588 1991

Red

449521 1 Bright System 4495  Streamer 124 1992 501 1992
f Red
614121 1 Bright System 6141  Round Plate 1X1 529 1994 5838 1990
’ Red
4162628 2 Bright System 4460 Roof Tile 22 2001 626 1994
Red 1X2X3/73°
4195004 1 Bright System 3048 End Ridged Tile 20 2003 196 1994
‘ Red 1X2/45°
6023459 1 Bright System 76382  Mini Upper Part 3 2010 6733 1993
T Red No.1629
4549620 1 Bright System 86289 Mini Head "No. 5 2009 5 2009
‘ 4 ; Yellow 579"

Privacy

9/25/20, 11:30



Inventory for 7953-1: Court Jester | Brickset: LEGO set guide a...

20f2

Element Image
4211183 ‘ 4
4271874

4504649 #

306201 «

614101 )

«

4585450 ;:
4586393 =L
Colour summary
Colour

Bright Blue

Bright Red

Bright Yellow

Reddish Brown
Warm Gold
White

Total

Colour

Reddish

Brown

Reddish

Brown

Warm

Gold

White

White

White

White

Unique
1
7
1

16

Category

System

System

System

System

System

System

System

Design

3062

3032

4495

3062

6141

90849

73200

Total

22

https://brickset.com/inventories/7953-1

Element name Element Element
in sets introduced in
Round Brick 1X1 291 2004
Plate 4X6 118 2005
Streamer 43 2007
Round Brick 1X1 372 1992
Round Plate 1X1 580 1990
Jester "No.3" 3 2010
Mini Lower Part 2 2010
01/21/01
Category summary
Category Unique
System 16
Total 16

Design
in sets

3282

2032

501

3282

5838

4372

Design

introduced in

1980

1991

1992

1980

1990

2010

1991

Total
22
22
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